The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BUDGET - EUAN 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $811.90
2025-12-02 OVH US LLC txn 9KHyb25 -$15.00 $796.90
2025-12-03 Returning canceled grant to Jenin txn EyH2qwo $10.00 $806.90
2025-12-13 Grant to Dumbhog txn 5SWHRQPO -$10.00 $796.90
2025-12-27 Transfer from YSWS - Dummies txn r'YHgRxN $1,000.00 $1,796.90
2025-12-28 Transfer from YSWS - Emerge txn evHPIx5 $300.00 $2,096.90
2025-12-28 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Euan to YSWS - Dummies txn JxHI9LKkY -$239.00 $1,857.90
2025-12-28 Transfer from Daydream Shelburne txn JxH9eLg $331.00 $2,188.90
2025-12-28 Transfer from YSWS - Emerge txn JxHI9XrY $15.65 $2,204.55

WITHDRAWN: $264.00. DEPOSITED: $1,656.65. $2,204.55

YSWS - Budget - Euan is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from YSWS - Budget - Euan's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



